
Start Location

8:00

9:00 Visitor Centre

9:15 Visitor Centre

9:30

9:55

9:55 Staging Area

10:05

10:33

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:30 St. Savior's Church

15:50 St. Savior's Church

16:10

16:20

Bib Pick-up

Warm-up

Competition Course Closes

Results Review / Free time at Barkerville

Barkerville Event Schedule

Sport schedule subject to change up to day of event given snow conditions

Saturday, February 24, 2024

Early Coach Arrival, Unload Skis, Waxing

Participant Arrival

Welcome Ceremony

2010 Boys Qualifier - Cross Country

2010 Girls Qualifer - Cross Country

2009 Boys Qualifier - Cross Country

Final - February 15

Junior Girls Heats - Biathlon

Medal Presentations                                                 

Biathlon and Cross Country

Group Photos

Participant Depart

Biathlon and Cross Country

Load out skis into luggage truck

2009 Girls Qualifer - Cross Country

Junior Girls Qualifer - Biathlon

2010 Boys Heats - Cross Country

2010 Girls Heats - Cross Country

2009 Boys Heats - Cross Country

2009 Girls Heats - Cross Country

Junior Boys Qualifer - Biathlon

Lunch and Historic Town and Park Visit

Function/Event

Junior Boys Heats - Biathlon


