## **Barkerville Event Schedule**







## Biathlon and Cross Country

Sport schedule subject to change up to day of event given snow conditions

Saturday, February 24, 2024		
Start	Function/Event	Location
8:00	Early Coach Arrival, Unload Skis, Waxing	
9:00	Participant Arrival	Visitor Centre
9:15	Bib Pick-up	Visitor Centre
9:30	Warm-up	
9:55	Competition Course Closes	
9:55	Welcome Ceremony	Staging Area
10:05	2010 Boys Qualifier - Cross Country	
	2010 Girls Qualifer - Cross Country	
	2009 Boys Qualifier - Cross Country	
	2009 Girls Qualifer - Cross Country	
10:33	Junior Girls Qualifer - Biathlon	
	Junior Boys Qualifer - Biathlon	
11:00	Lunch and Historic Town and Park Visit	
12:00	2010 Boys Heats - Cross Country	
	2010 Girls Heats - Cross Country	
13:00	2009 Boys Heats - Cross Country	
	2009 Girls Heats - Cross Country	
14:00	Junior Girls Heats - Biathlon	
	Junior Boys Heats - Biathlon	
	Results Review / Free time at Barkerville	
15:30	Medal Presentations Biathlon and Cross Country	St. Savior's Church
15:50	Group Photos	St. Savior's Church
16:10	Load out skis into luggage truck	
16:20	Participant Depart	















 $We \ respectfully \ acknowledge \ the \ traditional \ territory \ of \ the \ Lhtako \ Dene \ Nation.$